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Type of provision 
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Level of provision 
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Host regions 
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Australasia 

 

 

  

635

0 200 400 600 800

100.0%



SCALE OF UK HIGHER EDUCATION TRANSNATIONAL EDUCATION 2019 -20: SCOTTISH PROVIDERS  21 

 

 

  

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

900

2015Ĭ16 2016Ĭ17 2017Ĭ18 2018Ĭ19 2019Ĭ20





SCALE OF UK HIGHER EDUCATION TRANSNATIONAL EDUCATION 2019 -20: SCOTTISH PROVIDERS  23 

European Union 
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Middle East 
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North America 
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Host countries and territories 
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Conclusions 

¶ 
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